
429 Stephanie Drive, Goose Creek,
29445, SC

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/429-stephanie-drive/goose-
creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25007873

Price - $310,000

Bedrooms

3

 

Baths

2

 

SqFt

1091

 

Lot Size

0.1900

 

Year Built

2005

 

DOM

43 Days

Features

Cooling

Central Air
 

Heating

Electric
 

Floors

Ceramic Tile
Laminate

Laundry Features

Washer Hookup
 

Community Features

Trash
 

Interior Features



Ceiling -
Cathedral/Vaulted
Tray Ceiling(s)
Walk-In Closet(s)
Ceiling Fan(s)
Eat-in Kitchen
Family
Pantry

 

Utilities

BCW & SA
Berkeley Elect Co-Op
City of Goose Creek

 

Lot Features

0 - .5 Acre
Level

Style

Traditional
 

Other

Asphalt
Walk-In Closet(s)



Description

**BRING OFFERS** Charming 3 BD / 2 BTH Home in Goose Creek **No HOA!** Upon entry,
you're welcomed by a tiled foyer that opens into a spacious family room, featuring stunning
hardwood flooring that extends down the hallway to the bedrooms. Adjacent to the family room, the
bright eat-in kitchen boasts a bay window, ample cabinetry, a pantry, and tiled flooring throughout.
The kitchen is conveniently located just off the kitchen, the garage and laundry area provide easy
access for unloading groceries. Both guest bedrooms offer beautiful laminate flooring and
generous closet space, while the guest bath in cludes tile flooring and a shower/tub combo. The
**primary suite** features an ensuite with tile flooring and a shower/tub combo. Love to entertain?
Step outside to enjoy the screened porch, leading to a covered and tiled patio perfect for relaxing
or hosting gatherings. To the right of the patio, you'll find a custom-built outdoor kitchen and grilling
area for all your cookouts.



SEE THIS PROPERTY

James Schiller

Realtor, Brand Name Real Estate

Phone: 18434788061

Email: jameseschiller@gmail.com

Check On Site

https://searchrealestate.co/properties/429-stephanie-drive/goose-
creek/sc/29445/MLS_ID_25007873

Location



429 Stephanie Drive, Goose Creek, 29445, SC


